Incident Date

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022

10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022

10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022

10/10/2022

Report Number

RMP22-008966

RMP22-008967
RMP22-008968
RMP22-008969

RMP22-008970
RMP22-008971
RMP22-008972

RMP22-008973

RMP22-008974

RMP22-008975
RMP22-008976
RMP22-008977

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3002 MARTIN LN
1585 RAND RD

1470 GOLF RD

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4870 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4736 ARBOR DR

3603 EDISON PL

2507 PARK ST

2410 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4180 WINNETKA AVE
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: 2005 PLUM
GROVE RD

4734 ARBOR DR
2224 CEDAR ST

APPROX LOC:4718
ARBOR DR

5420 NEWPORT DR
4724 ARBOR DR
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY

3201 CAMPBELL ST

Incident
INFO

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CASUALTY
BURGLARY

PUBLIC SERVICE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
DOMESTIC

STATION REPORT
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

10/11/2022 7:16:44 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022

10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022

10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022

10/10/2022
10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022

RMP22-008980
RMP22-008979
RMP22-008978

RMP22-008981

RMP22-008982
RMP22-008983
RMP22-008984

RMP22-008985

RMP22-008986

RMP22-008987

4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4726 ARBOR DR

E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF
RD

3401 WELLINGTON CT
1901 ALGONQUIN RD
1921 ALGONQUIN RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4702 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:5601
CARRIAGEWAY DR
4775 CALVERT DR
APPROX LOC:3910
KIRCHOFF RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2310 EASTMAN ST

PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PUBLIC SERVICE
JUVENILE NUISANCE

HIT AND RUN

AMBULANCE CALL
911 INFO CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PUBLIC SERVICE

ADULT SHOPLIFTER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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