



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/10/2022	RMP22-008966	3002 MARTIN LN	INFO	
10/10/2022		1585 RAND RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
10/10/2022	RMP22-008967	1470 GOLF RD	CASUALTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/10/2022	RMP22-008968	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/10/2022	RMP22-008969	4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2022		4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2022		4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2022		4870 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2022		4736 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2022		3603 EDISON PL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/10/2022	RMP22-008970	2507 PARK ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/10/2022	RMP22-008971	2410 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/10/2022	RMP22-008972	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/10/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/10/2022	RMP22-008973	APPROX LOC: 2005 PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/10/2022	RMP22-008974	4734 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/10/2022		2224 CEDAR ST	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2022		APPROX LOC:4718 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2022	RMP22-008975	5420 NEWPORT DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/10/2022	RMP22-008976	4724 ARBOR DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2022	RMP22-008977	2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/10/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/10/2022	RMP22-008980	4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2022	RMP22-008979	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/10/2022	RMP22-008978	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	
10/10/2022		E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF RD	HIT AND RUN	
10/10/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/10/2022		1901 ALGONQUIN RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2022	RMP22-008981	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/10/2022	RMP22-008982	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2022	RMP22-008983	4702 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2022	RMP22-008984	1460 GOLF RD	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	CITATION ISSUED
10/10/2022		APPROX LOC:5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2022	RMP22-008985	4775 CALVERT DR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/10/2022		APPROX LOC:3910 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/10/2022	RMP22-008986	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/10/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2022	RMP22-008987	2310 EASTMAN ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER